©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
April, 2015 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP4353/D
NCP4353, NCP4354
Secondary Side SMPS OFF
Mode Controller for Low
Standby Power

15
Figure 33. Typical and Improved Load Detection Comparison Waveforms
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking
Adjustable
Vmin
Current
Regulation
LED
Driver Package Shipping†
NCP4353ASNT1G A53 No Yes No TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4353BSNT1G B53 Yes No No TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4354ADR2G NCP4354A Yes Yes Yes SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP4354BDR2G NCP4354B Yes No Yes SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.